12/02

12/03

12/04

12/05

12/06

12/09

12/10

12/11

12/12

12/13

1217

12/18

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
December 1-31, 2019
Facilitated forum on Barton campus

Attended Student Holiday Reception
Met with staff members

Met with Chairman Johnson

Met with staff members

Attended Foundation Board meeting
Attended TEA via conference call
Attended KACCT Quarterly Meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session/Regular Board meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Met with Ft. Leavenworth personnel

Met with staff members
Met with Ft. Riley personnel

Facilitated campus tour
Met with student

Met with staff members



