## President's Report of Monthly Activities December 1-31, 2019

12/02	Facilitated forum on Barton campus
12/03	Attended Student Holiday Reception Met with staff members
12/04	Met with Chairman Johnson Met with staff members Attended Foundation Board meeting
12/05	Attended TEA via conference call
12/06	Attended KACCT Quarterly Meeting
12/09	Met with staff members
12/10	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session/Regular Board meeting
12/11	Met with staff members
12/12	Met with staff members Met with Ft. Leavenworth personnel
12/13	Met with staff members Met with Ft. Riley personnel
12/17	Facilitated campus tour Met with student
12/18	Met with staff members